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Example 8.

U. S. MACHINE TOOL
Planer miller comparable to below

FOREIGN MACHINE TOOL
Tos Rurim (Czechoslovakia)
30! planer miller with 6' table, bridge type,
with two 30 H.P. heads

Price Difference
Percent Reduction

Example 9.

U. S, MACHINE TOOL
MIITIng machine, weight 8,150 pounds, 10-3 H.P,.

FOREIGN MACHINE TOOL (Spain)
Enterprise Corea
F4UA Enterprise Corea milling machine,
weight 9,200, 10-4 H,P.

Price Difference
Percent Reduction

Example 10.

U, S. MACHINE TOOL
MITIIng machine, weight 8,150 pounds, 10-3 H.P.

FOREIGN MACHINE TOOL
Hitachl Machinery Company, Ltd. (Japan)

Hitachi Seiki #3 ML milling machine, weight 10,100

pounds, 10-3 H.P,

Price Difference
Percent Reduction

Example 11.

U.S. MACHINE TOOL
Milling machine, weight 6,700 pounds, 10-3 H.P.

FOREIGN MACHINE TOOL
Hitachl Machinery Company Ltd. (Japan)
4 MP Hitachi plain horizontal milling machine,
weight 9,500 pounds, 10-3 H.P.

Price Difference
Percent Reduction

Selling Price

$ 500,000

$ 360,000

$ 140,000
* 28%

$ 23,980

10,970

13,010
5h.3%

$ 23,980

10,100

12,880
53.7%

$ 20,895

$ 14,100

6,795
32.5%
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